10/25/2016 [#9154] File a Formal Complaint - Glen Morgan : Help and Support

File a Formal Complaint - Glen Morgan
Glenmorgan89 reported 3 days ago (Sat, 22 Oct at 2:13 PM) via Portal

To Whom it May Concern --
It has come to my attention that People for Thurston PAC has committed more violations of RCW 42.17A and WAC 390.
1) Failure to report debt in a timely and accurate manner.

The PAC has failed to report debt for the printing of two mailers (and possibly more) that they have undertaken in support of
Jim Cooper and Kelsey Hulse.

While the committee reported their expenditures for the postage, they obviously owe a portion of that money for the printing
of the mailer. This debt owed would be in the low to mid thousands for both mailers. This is a serious violation.

2) The PAC has continued to fail to report their independent expenditure on the C6 form within the time limit prescribed by
law.

This failure includes the both the Hulse and the Cooper mailing.

3) Failure to report in-kind donations or expenditures for consulting and design.

The PAC has failed to report in-kind donations or expenditures for consulting and design of the mailers.
4) Failure to report all donations.

According to another mailer, one of their top contributors is Washington Conservation Voters. This needs to be reported
immediately and is significantly late.

Best,

Glen Morgan

https://wapdc.freshdesk.com/helpdesk/tickets/9154



